Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.21
2:47.43
2:47.50
2:48.19
2:49.80

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:49.80
2:47.43
2:48.19
2:47.21

2:47.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
427
426
421

409

WA Pts

409
427
421
429
426

Round

N

I

Round

F
.
H
"
"

Date

18/05/14
15/11/14
11/05/14
25/10/14
11/01/15

Date

11/01/15
15/11/14
25/10/14
18/05/14
11/05/14

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Beckenham International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Bristol
London
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



