Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.21	429	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:47.43	427	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
2:47.50	426	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:48.19	421	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:49.80	409	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.80	409	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:47.43	427	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
2:48.19	421	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
2:47.21	429	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
2:47.50	426	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS